Lori Ryan

From: joycecalz@comcast.net

Sent: Wednesday, July 8, 2020 1:06 PM

To: Matthew Leconey; Lori Ryan; Meredith Brown; Craig McGee; Eric Fooder; Tobiah Horton;
Jeffrey Dey; Rocco D'Antonio; 'mickie528@verizon.net’; Crystal Wessel; Jack Lipsett

Subject: Re: Green Team Meeting - Gloucester City

Very nice.

Sent from my T-Mobile 4G LTE device

------ Original message------

From: Matthew Leconey

Date: Wed, Jul 8, 2020 12:25 PM

To: Lori Ryan;Meredith Brown;Craig McGee;Eric Fooder;joycecalz; Tobiah Horton;Jeffrey Dey;Rocco
D'Antonio;' mickie528@verizon.net';Crystal Wessel;Jack Lipsett;

Cc:

Subject:Re: Green Team Meeting - Gloucester City

Hey everyone,

Though the meeting is canceled, | wanted to share with you all the updated logo.

| really love the way this version came out, so | hope you'll be happy with this as the final version!
Regards,

Matthew Leconey

Program Coordinator

Rutgers Cooperative Extension Water Resources Program
Environmental & Natural Resource Sciences Bldg, Room 105
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

14 College Farm Road

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

p. 848-932-6716 (redirecting to cell)

f. 732-932-8644

email:_.matthew.leconey@rutgers.edu

From: Lori Ryan <Iryan@cityofgloucester.org< a="">></Iryan@cityofgloucester.org<>
Sent: Monday, July 6, 2020 10:27 AM

To: Matthew Leconey <matthew.leconey@rutgers.edu< a=
</matthew.leconey@rutgers.edu<><mbrown@njtreefoundation.org< a=
</mbrown@nijtreefoundation.org<><craig.mcgee @camdenscd.org< a="">>; Eric Fooder
</craig.mcgee@camdenscd.org<><ericfooder@cityofgloucester.org< a="">>; joycecalz
</ericfooder@cityofgloucester.org<><joycecalz@comcast.net< a="">>: Tobiah Horton
</joycecalz@comcast.net<><tah148@sebs.rutgers.edu< a="">>; Jeffrey Dey
</tah148@sebs.rutgers.edu<><jeffd@resourcerenewal.com< a="">>; Rocco D'Antonio

</jeffd@resourcerenewal.com<><rocco@organicdiversion.com< a="">>:

>>: Meredith Brown
"">>- Craig McGee

1



</rocco@organicdiversion.com<>'mickie528 @verizon.net' <mickie528 @verizon.net< a="">>: Crystal Wessel
</mickie528 @verizon.net<><cwessel@njtreefoundation.org< a="">>; Jack Lipsett
</cwessel@njtreefoundation.org<><jlipsett@cityofgloucester.org< a="">></jlipsett@cityofgloucester.org<>
Subject: Canceled: Green Team Meeting - Gloucester City

When: Wednesday, July 8, 2020 1:00 PM-2:00 PM.

Where: 512 Monmouth Street




